CABLE TIES
All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
C
able
Ties
39For the latest information–www.gcelectronics.com
BULK CABLE TIE ORDERING INFORMATION
Our Cable Tie Part Numbers are easy to understand. This chart breaks down the Cable Tie Part Numbers.
CT     18      -    4             NAT            -    C      -       WR
Family   Tensile Strength  -       Length                        Color                           -    Pack Size       -              Options
MOST POPULAR BULK CABLE TIES
Retail Part No. Strength Classification    Max. Bundle Diameter
CT18-4NAT-C Miniature                        .625 in./15.875 mm
CT18-4NAT-M Miniature                        .625 in./15.875 mm
CT18-4BLK-C Miniature                        .625 in./15.875 mm
CT18-4BLK-M Miniature                        .625 in./15.875 mm
CT18-5NAT-C Miniature                        1.25 in./31.75 mm
CT18-5NAT-M Miniature                        1.25 in./31.75 mm
CT18-5BLK-C Miniature                        1.25 in./31.75 mm
CT18-5BLK-M Miniature                        1.25 in./31.75 mm
CT18-8NAT-C Miniature                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT18-8NAT-M Miniature                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT18-8BLK-C Miniature                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT18-8BLK-M Miniature                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT40-6NAT-C Intermediate                    1.00 in./25.4 mm
CT40-6NAT-M Intermediate                    1.00 in./25.4 mm
CT40-6BLK-C Intermediate                    1.00 in./25.4 mm
CT40-6BLK-M Intermediate                    1.00 in./25.4 mm
CT40-8NAT-C Intermediate                    1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT40-8NAT-M Intermediate              1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT40-8BLK-C Intermediate                    1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT40-8BLK-M Intermediate                   1.875 in./47.625 mm
Retail Part No. Strength Classification       Max. Bundle Diameter
CT40-11NAT-C Intermediate                    3.00 in./76.2 mm
CT40-11NAT-M Intermediate                    3.00 in./76.2 mm
CT40-11BLK-C Intermediate                    3.00 in./76.2 mm
CT40-11BLK-M Intermediate                     3.00 in./76.2 mm
CT40-14NAT-C Intermediate                     4.00 in./101.6mm
CT40-14NAT-M Intermediate                    4.00 in./101.6 mm
CT40-14BLK-C Intermediate                     4.00 in./101.6 mm
CT40-14BLK-M Intermediate                     4.00 in./101.6 mm
CT50-8NAT-C Standard                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT50-8NAT-M Standard                          1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT50-8BLK-C Standard                        1.875 in./47.625 mm
CT50-8BLK-M Standard                        1.875 in./47.625 mm